2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184 for the 

project: PR No. 2025-11-0201 – Lease of Venue to be used for the Conduct of 2025 

DIVISION RESEARCH CONVERGENCE on December 22-23, 2025 with an Approved 

Budget for the Contract (ABC) of Six Hundred Twenty Four Thousand Pesos only (Php 

624,000.00). 

Delivery Period: Two (2) Calendar Days 

Location: within Batangas 

Please quote your best offer for the item/s described herein, subject to the Terms and 

Conditions provided on the last page of this RFQ. Kindly accomplish and submit this

[...]

Please do not leave any blank items. Indicate 

“0” if the item being offered is for free. 

PR No. 2025-11-0201 – Lease of Venue to be used for the Conduct of 2025 

DIVISION RESEARCH CONVERGENCE on December 22-23, 2025 

Approved Budget for the Contract in the amount of 

Six Hundred Twenty Four Thousand Pesos only (Php 624,000.00). 

Your Total Offered Quotation in Words 

In figures 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
1. Suppliers/Service providers shall provide correct and accurate 

information required in this form. 

2. Price quotation/s must be valid for thirty (30) calendar days from the date